Features
A protective cover has been added to
the upper surface of the body.
Protects the actuator by preventing water droplets and
dust from entering from the upper surface
Now with a seal connector
Prevents the intrusion of water droplets and dust
from between the cable and the motor cover

4-14-1, SOTO-KANDA, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 101-0021, JAPAN   URL: http://www.smcworld.com SP167X-017E
P: VU
How to Order
Specifications
LEFS 32 N 1 6N DH B200H 1 X1033R
q w e r t y u i
q Accuracy
Nil Basic type
H High-precision type
r Motor option
Nil Without lock
B With lock
w Lead [mm]
Symbol LEFS32
H 24
A 16
B 8
i Controller/Driver mounting
Nil Screw mounting
D DIN rail mounting
Applicable Stroke Table [mm]
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000
LEFS32                    
u �I/O cable length/Communication
plug connector
For 6, 1, A: I/O cable length
Nil Without cable
1 1.5 m
3 3 m
5 5 m
For MJ: Communication plug connector
Nil None
S Straight type
T T-branch type
t Actuator cable length [m]
Nil Without cable
1 1.5
3 3
5 5
8 8
A 10
B 15
C 20
y Controller/Driver type
Nil Without controller/driver
6N LECP6
(Step data input type)
NPN
6P PNP
1N LECP1
(Programless type)
NPN
1P PNP
MJ LECPMJ
(CC-Link direct input type)
—
AN LECPA
(Pulse input type)
NPN
AP PNP
e Stroke [mm]
50 50
to to
1000 1000
Model LEFS32-X1033
A